SS000145
SS000172
SS000175
SS000182
SS000186
SS000192
SS000196
SS000198
SS000203
SS000206
SS000210
SS000212
SS000219
SS000220
SS5000224
S5000228
SS000232
SS000233
SS000235
55000241
$5000242
S5000243
S5000245
S5000246
S5000247
S5000248
S5000249
SS000251
SS000252
SS000255
SS000256
SS000257
SS000258
SS000259
SS000260
SS000261

HONEYDONT HANOVER
MATTY MCGEE

SNEAKY B SKIPALONG
MILLIONAIRE CAM
MACDUFFIE_OOS 20-24

AMIGO RANGER_QOS_21-23

OUR HOUSE

NF QUOTABLE
BALANCED PRINCE
WESTERN TRADEMARK
AIRMAN BATTEN
SPECTATOR K
PARTYATYOURPLACE

PERFECT POPPER_OQS 20-24

LUKAS HALL

SIMON DREAM
METATRON

IOWA FLAME
TASMANIA

MAKE OR MISS
GOODLOOKINGUNNER
HOOSIER WIND
BLAZING STORMFLASH
OSCULATE

C R CHROME

STEVEN ONE

ROLLS BLUE CHIP
MIDNIGHT CELEBRITY
STEP FORWARD
WHITESOCKED WILSON
TONI'S MOJO

CM OU CHALLENGER
HILLTOP GOLDENBOQY
PICK UP THE TAB

DON BOSS_0OOQOS
ROUSER HANOVER

Highlighted = not eligible to stand 2025

003032
001937
003101
003574
003768
003402
003910
003032
003980
001021
004271
003829
004087
003402
003945
004136
001021
004136
004226
003945
003768
003402
003862
003768
003832
004136
004243
003402
004410
003771
004458
004411
004411
003768
004002
003709



SS000262
SS000264
SS000265
SS000266
SS000267
SS000268
SS000269
SS000270
SS000271
SS000272
SS000274
SS000275
SS000277
SS000278
SS000280
S5000281
S5000282
SS000283
SS5000284
SS000285
SS000286
S5000287
SS000288
SS000289
SS000290
SS000291
SS000292
SS000293
SS000294

M E SHOW STOPPER
ILLEGAL POPPER
MOHEGAN'S CREDIT
BLUESTONE_ETS 2024
UNCLE CREDIT

M E HE'LLKISSNTELL
ZORGWIIK TIM

HE'S GORGEOUS

NOT SHY_ETS 2024
ICE MACHINE

I'M ANOTHER WILSON
WINNING COBRA

THE NEWTON ROCKER

THE CAPTAIN - ETS_2024
PRESTIDIGITATOR - ETS_2024

ANDOVERTHEWINNER
SPITFIRE CASH

CF'S DELIGHT
ANDOVERHALL'SFINAL

ROCKIN THE BLAZE_ETS-2025

DR SOCKS

JOHNY THUNDERBOLT_ETS 2025

HUMILITY - ETS_2025

SOUTHWIND VIKING_ETS 2025

TRUE GOLD_ETS-2025

BRIDGER HALL_ETS 2026

BIG OIL_ETS 2026
IOWA WILDCAT
IOWA ARNIE FIVE

Highlighted = not eligible to stand 2025

003910
004125
004455
003490
004155
004483
003742
003402
004456
003718
003771
004190
004516
003101
003101
004173
003486
002667
004483
001021
003402
004416
003278
004415
004471
003742
004591
004136
004190



